Chair Gary Gensler
Public Calendar
November 1, 2024, to November 30, 2024

Friday, November 1, 2024

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:47 pm
2:00 pm
3:24 pm
3:43 pm
4:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Rodrigo Buenaventura, Chairman, Comision Nacional del Mercado
de Valores

Meeting with Tajinder Singh, Acting Secretary General, International
Organization of Securities Commissions (IOSCO) General Secretariat
Meeting with Department of Justice (DOJ)

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Sunday, November 3, 2024

4:27 pm

Phone call with Staff

Monday, November 4, 2024

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:54 am
10:00 am
10:52 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
1:41 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:31 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Intercontinental Exchange (ICE) / NYSE Group: Jeff Sprecher,
Chairman & Chief Executive Officer; Lynn Martin, President, NYSE Group;
Jaime Klima, General Counsel, NYSE Group

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff




Tuesday, November 5, 2024

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:34 am Phone call with Staff
9:38 am Phone call with Staff
9:50 am Phone call with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:45 am Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm Meeting with Staff
2:01 pm Phone call with Staff
2:38 pm Phone call with Staff
2:42 pm Phone call with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Hyun Song Shin, Economic Adviser & Head of Research, Bank for
International Settlements (BIS)
4:00 pm Meeting with Tobias Adrian, Financial Counsellor & Director, Monetary and
Capital Markets Department, International Monetary Fund (IMF)

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

8:37 am Phone call with Erica Williams, Chair, Public Company Accounting Oversight
Board (PCAOB)
8:40 am Phone call with Staff
8:44 am Phone call with Staff
8:51 am Phone call with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:58 am Phone call with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with SEC Small Business Capital Formation Advisory Committee
(SBCFAC): Erica Duignan, Chair, SBCFAC, and Founder & General Partner,
Reign Ventures; Jasmin Sethi, Secretary, SBCFAC, and Founder & CEO, Sethi
Clarity Advisers; Davyeon Ross, Assistant Secretary, SBCFAC, and Co-Founder
& President, DDS Sports/ShotTracker
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:28 am Phone call with Staff
11:59 am Phone call with Staff
12:15 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:56 pm Phone call with Staff
2:58 pm Phone call with Staff

3:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
3:52 pm Phone call with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner

4:52 pm Phone call with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff



6:13 pm
6:34 pm
6:45 pm
6:57 pm

Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Commissioner
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff

Thursday, November 7, 2024

7:40 am
9:45 am

11:15 am

12:45 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:53 pm
4:05 pm

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with State Street: Yie-Hsin Hung, President & Chief Executive Officer,
State Street Global Advisors (SSGA); Sean O’Malley, General Counsel; Joe
Barry, Global Head of Public Policy; Karolina Arias, U.S. Policy

Meeting with Fidelity: Abby Johnson, President & Chief Executive Officer; Katie
Fallon, Head of Corporate Affairs; Jim Febeo, Head of Government Relations &
Public Policy

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Friday, November 8, 2024

11:17 am
11:30 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

3:45 pm
4:15 pm
4:21 pm
4:27 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:48 pm

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Public Company Accounting Oversight Board (PCAOB): Erica
Williams, Chair; Christina Ho, Board Member; Kara Stein, Board Member;
Anthony Thompson, Board Member; George Botic, Board Member

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, Federal Reserve Board of Governors
(FRB)

Phone call with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Monday, November 11, 2024

11:54 am
12:02 pm

Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Nellie Liang, Under Secretary for Domestic Finance, U.S.
Department of the Treasury




3:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

7:00 am Financial Stability Board (FSB) Standing Committee on Assessment of
Vulnerabilities (SCAV) Meeting
9:00 am Meeting with U.S. Government Accountability Office (GAO)
9:30 am Meeting with Commissioner
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:44 am Phone call with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Internal speaking engagement: Native American Heritage Month Celebration
12:25 pm Phone call with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:29 pm Phone call with Staff
2:37 pm Phone call with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:57 pm Phone call with Staff
8:07 pm Phone call with Staff
8:13 pm Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Speaking engagement: SBCFAC Meeting
9:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:40 am Phone call with Staff
10:08 am Phone call with Staff
10:38 am Phone call with Staff
11:23 am Phone call with Staff
12:17 pm Phone call with Staff
12:23 pm Phone call with Staff
12:25 pm Phone call with Staff
1:49 pm Phone call with Staff
1:58 pm Phone call with Staff
2:32 pm Phone call with Staff
3:14 pm Phone call with Staff
3:15 pm Phone call with Staff
5:12 pm Phone call with Staff
5:34 pm Phone call with Staff
5:37 pm Phone call with Staff
5:39 pm Phone call with Staff
6:31 pm Phone call with Staff



Thursday, November 14, 2024

7:17 am
9:30 am

10:05 am
11:15 am

1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:48 pm
4:51 pm
5:06 pm

Phone call with Staff

Speaking engagement: Practising Law Institute (PLI) 56th Annual Institute on
Securities Regulation

Media Availability

Meeting with IEX: Brad Katsuyama, Chief Executive Officer; John Ramsay,
Chief Market Policy Officer

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Friday, November 15, 2024

8:56 am
10:04 am
10:09 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:15 pm
12:45 pm

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

2:19 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:26 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Monday, November 18, 2024

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
12:55 pm
1:00 pm
1:52 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff




3:55 pm Phone call with Staff

4:00 pm Interview with 60 Minutes reporters
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

6:11 pm Phone call with Staff

6:12 pm Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:50 am Phone call with Staff
10:22 am Phone call with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:15 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:07 pm Phone call with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:39 pm Phone call with Staff
8:01 pm Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

8:00 am Meeting with Wally Adeyemo, Deputy Secretary, U.S. Department of the
Treasury
9:23 am Phone call with Staff
10:06 am Phone call with Staff
11:15 am Meeting with Staff
12:15 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Internal speaking engagement: Crypto Assets and Cyber Unit (CACU) Virtual

Summit
2:59 pm Phone call with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner

3:55 pm Phone call with Staff

4:30 pm Meeting with Staff

5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

5:56 pm Phone call with Staff

8:43 pm Phone call with Senator Sherrod Brown

Thursday, November 21, 2024

8:30 am Meeting with Staff



9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:15 am Meeting with Staff
10:45 am Phone call with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
1:05 pm Phone call with Staff
1:30 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Closed Commission Meeting
3:33 pm Phone call with Staff
3:54 pm Phone call with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
6:19 pm Phone call with Staff

Friday, November 22, 2024

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
8:50 am Phone call with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:42 am Phone call with Staff
10:15 am Meeting with Staff
10:50 am Phone call with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Stefan Walters, Chief Executive Officer, Swiss Financial Market
Supervisory Authority (FINMA)
11:46 am Phone call with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff
12:37 pm Phone call with Staff
12:45 pm Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Bradley Smith, Acting Under Secretary for Terrorism and Financial
Intelligence, U.S. Department of the Treasury
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Monday, November 25, 2024

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am White House Turkey Pardon
1:31 pm Phone call with Staff
1:37 pm Phone call with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
5:09 pm Phone call with Staff




Tuesday, November 26, 2024

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:47 am Phone call with Rostin Behnam, Chairman, Commodity Futures Trading
Commission (CFTC)
11:00 am Phone call with Staff
11:08 am Phone call with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff
3:15 pm Meeting with Commissioner
3:59 pm Phone call with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:02 pm Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

9:00 am Meeting with Elizabeth McCaul, Member, Supervisory Board, European Central
Bank (ECB)
9:45 am Meeting with Staff
10:15 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:28 pm Phone call with Staff



