Chair Gary Gensler Public Calendar November 1, 2024, to November 30, 2024

Friday, November 1, 2024

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff	
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff	
10:00 am	Meeting with Rodrigo Buenaventura, Chairman, Comisión Nacional del Mercado	
	de Valores	
11:00 am	Meeting with Tajinder Singh, Acting Secretary General, International	
	Organization of Securities Commissions (IOSCO) General Secretariat	
12:00 pm	Meeting with Department of Justice (DOJ)	
1:47 pm	Phone call with Staff	
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff	
3:24 pm	Phone call with Staff	
3:43 pm	Phone call with Staff	
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff	

Sunday, November 3, 2024

4:27 pm Phone call with Staff

Monday, November 4, 2024

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:54 am	Phone call with Staff
10:00 am	Phone call with Staff
10:52 am	Phone call with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:41 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Intercontinental Exchange (ICE) / NYSE Group: Jeff Sprecher,
	Chairman & Chief Executive Officer; Lynn Martin, President, NYSE Group;
	Jaime Klima, General Counsel, NYSE Group
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:31 pm	Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, November 5, 2024

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:34 am	Phone call with Staff
9:38 am	Phone call with Staff
9:50 am	Phone call with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:45 am	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:01 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:38 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:42 pm	Phone call with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Hyun Song Shin, Economic Adviser & Head of Research, Bank for
	International Settlements (BIS)
4:00 pm	Meeting with Tobias Adrian, Financial Counsellor & Director, Monetary and
	Capital Markets Department, International Monetary Fund (IMF)

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

8:37 am	Phone call with Erica Williams, Chair, Public Company Accounting Oversight	
	Board (PCAOB)	
8:40 am	Phone call with Staff	
8:44 am	Phone call with Staff	
8:51 am	Phone call with Staff	
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff	
9:58 am	Phone call with Staff	
10:00 am	Meeting with SEC Small Business Capital Formation Advisory Committee	
	(SBCFAC): Erica Duignan, Chair, SBCFAC, and Founder & General Partner,	
	Reign Ventures; Jasmin Sethi, Secretary, SBCFAC, and Founder & CEO, Sethi	
	Clarity Advisers; Davyeon Ross, Assistant Secretary, SBCFAC, and Co-Founder	
	& President, DDS Sports/ShotTracker	
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff	
11:28 am	Phone call with Staff	
11:59 am	Phone call with Staff	
12:15 pm	Meeting with Staff	
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff	
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff	
2:56 pm	Phone call with Staff	
2:58 pm	Phone call with Staff	
3:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner	
3:52 pm	Phone call with Staff	
4:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner	
4:52 pm	Phone call with Staff	
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff	

6:13 pm	Phone call with Staff
6:34 pm	Phone call with Commissioner
6:45 pm	Phone call with Staff
6:57 pm	Phone call with Staff

Thursday, November 7, 2024

7:40 am	Phone call with Staff	
9:45 am	Meeting with State Street: Yie-Hsin Hung, President & Chief Executive Offic	
	State Street Global Advisors (SSGA); Sean O'Malley, General Counsel; Joe	
	Barry, Global Head of Public Policy; Karolina Arias, U.S. Policy	
11:15 am	Meeting with Fidelity: Abby Johnson, President & Chief Executive Officer; Katie	
	Fallon, Head of Corporate Affairs; Jim Febeo, Head of Government Relations &	
	Public Policy	
12:45 pm	Meeting with Staff	
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff	
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting	
3:53 pm	Phone call with Staff	
4:05 pm	Phone call with Staff	

Friday, November 8, 2024

11:17 am	Phone call with Staff	
11:30 am	Meeting with Public Company Accounting Oversight Board (PCAOB): Erica	
	Williams, Chair; Christina Ho, Board Member; Kara Stein, Board Member;	
	Anthony Thompson, Board Member; George Botic, Board Member	
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff	
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff	
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff	
3:00 pm	Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, Federal Reserve Board of Governors	
	(FRB)	
3:45 pm	Phone call with Commissioner	
4:15 pm	Meeting with Staff	
4:21 pm	Phone call with Staff	
4:27 pm	Phone call with Staff	
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff	
5:00 pm	Phone call with Staff	
5:30 pm	Phone call with Staff	
5:48 pm	Phone call with Staff	

Monday, November 11, 2024

11:54 am	Phone call with Staff
12:02 pm	Phone call with Nellie Liang, Under Secretary for Domestic Finance, U.S.
	Department of the Treasury

3:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

7:00 am	Financial Stability Board (FSB) Standing Committee on Assessment of
0.00	Vulnerabilities (SCAV) Meeting
9:00 am	Meeting with U.S. Government Accountability Office (GAO)
9:30 am	Meeting with Commissioner
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:44 am	Phone call with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Internal speaking engagement: Native American Heritage Month Celebration
12:25 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:29 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:37 pm	Phone call with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:57 pm	Phone call with Staff
8:07 pm	Phone call with Staff
8:13 pm	Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Speaking engagement: SBCFAC Meeting
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:40 am	Phone call with Staff
10:08 am	Phone call with Staff
10:38 am	Phone call with Staff
11:23 am	Phone call with Staff
12:17 pm	Phone call with Staff
12:23 pm	Phone call with Staff
12:25 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:49 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:58 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:32 pm	Phone call with Staff
3:14 pm	Phone call with Staff
3:15 pm	Phone call with Staff
5:12 pm	Phone call with Staff
5:34 pm	Phone call with Staff
5:37 pm	Phone call with Staff
5:39 pm	Phone call with Staff
6:31 pm	Phone call with Staff

Thursday, November 14, 2024

7:17 am	Phone call with Staff	
9:30 am	Speaking engagement: Practising Law Institute (PLI) 56th Annual Institute on	
	Securities Regulation	
10:05 am	Media Availability	
11:15 am	Meeting with IEX: Brad Katsuyama, Chief Executive Officer; John Ramsay,	
	Chief Market Policy Officer	
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff	
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting	
2:48 pm	Phone call with Staff	
4:51 pm	Phone call with Staff	
5:06 pm	Phone call with Staff	

Friday, November 15, 2024

8:56 am	Phone call with Staff
10:04 am	Phone call with Staff
10:09 am	Phone call with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
12:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:19 pm	Phone call with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:26 pm	Phone call with Staff
4:30 pm	Phone call with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Monday, November 18, 2024

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:15 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
12:55 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:52 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

3:55 pm	Phone call with Staff
4:00 pm	Interview with 60 Minutes reporters
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:11 pm	Phone call with Staff
6:12 pm	Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:50 am	Phone call with Staff
10:22 am	Phone call with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:15 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:07 pm	Phone call with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:39 pm	Phone call with Staff
8:01 pm	Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

8:00 am	Meeting with Wally Adeyemo, Deputy Secretary, U.S. Department of the
	Treasury
9:23 am	Phone call with Staff
10:06 am	Phone call with Staff
11:15 am	Meeting with Staff
12:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Internal speaking engagement: Crypto Assets and Cyber Unit (CACU) Virtual
_	Summit
2:59 pm	Phone call with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:55 pm	Phone call with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:56 pm	Phone call with Staff
8:43 pm	Phone call with Senator Sherrod Brown

Thursday, November 21, 2024

8:30 am Meeting with Staff

9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:15 am	Meeting with Staff
10:45 am	Phone call with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:05 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
3:33 pm	Phone call with Staff
3:54 pm	Phone call with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:19 pm	Phone call with Staff

Friday, November 22, 2024

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
8:50 am	Phone call with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:42 am	Phone call with Staff
10:15 am	Meeting with Staff
10:50 am	Phone call with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Stefan Walters, Chief Executive Officer, Swiss Financial Market
	Supervisory Authority (FINMA)
11:46 am	Phone call with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
12:37 pm	Phone call with Staff
12:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Bradley Smith, Acting Under Secretary for Terrorism and Financial
	Intelligence, U.S. Department of the Treasury
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Monday, November 25, 2024

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	White House Turkey Pardon
1:31 pm	Phone call with Staff
1:37 pm	Phone call with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:09 pm	Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:47 am	Phone call with Rostin Behnam, Chairman, Commodity Futures Trading
	Commission (CFTC)
11:00 am	Phone call with Staff
11:08 am	Phone call with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:15 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:59 pm	Phone call with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:02 pm	Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

9:00 am	Meeting with Elizabeth McCaul, Member, Supervisory Board, European Central
	Bank (ECB)
9:45 am	Meeting with Staff
10:15 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:28 pm	Phone call with Staff